

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 90 OF 2006

HARRY RAM PRADHA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukherji, Adv.  
Ms. Prathiba M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. G. Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Dubey, Adv.  
M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Ms. Poli Katakai, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after six weeks.

(Kanchan Jain)  
A.R.(Veera Verma)  
Court Master