

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 90 OF 2006

HARRY RAM PRADHA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF SIKKIM & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention,interim Relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 01/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, AG
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.
Ms. Movita, Adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day in the
third week of July, 2013.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|